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Position Desired Wage Rate Employment Status

Chief Engineer $15,000 Looking for a job

Citizenship Residence Closest Airport

Indonesia East Jakarta, Indonesia Soekarno-Hatta International Airport
X Schengen Visa X US C1/D Visa X US Visa B1 OSC

3|

About Me

More than 20 years of experience in the international maritime industry. Wide experience in the operation and maintenance of
various Diesel Engine, automatic control systems, cargo systems, different types of pumps, hydraulic system, Fuel separators, Air
Conditioning systems and refrigeration systems. | like to communicate with many people and also can work either independently or
as part of team. | am also initiative, hardworking and eager to learn. | improve my life with a simple but effective lifestyle, | always
seen every an opportunity must not to be wasted. Lastly | am a responsible person, | always give my best to finished my jobs. | am
willing to work under pressures and be ready to work with challenges. | will try to do the best and do to follow the company policies
to learn as quick as possible.

EXPERIENCE
Chief Engineer - AHTS 20.03.2024 - 30.06.2024 (3 months, 10 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Bourbon Liberty 313 Luxembourg Caterpillar Bourbon Offshore Greenmar
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2014 2245 6,000 BMSG Mauritius
Chief Engineer - AHTS 26.11.2023 - 12.02.2024 (2 months, 17 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
Bourbon Liberty 308 Luxembourg Caterpillar Bourbon Offshore Greenmar
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2014 2245 6,000 BMSG Mauritius
Chief Engineer - AHTS 03.05.2023 - 05.09.2023 (4 months, 2 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
BAHTERA LAZURIT Malaysia Cummins BOURBON OFFSHORE ASIA
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2011 1733 5,700 Bahtera Sri Kandi Marine Sdn
Bhd
Chief Engineer - Platform Supply vessel 13.01.2023 - 22.04.2023 (3 months, 9 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
ANGGREK 601 Indonesia General Electric PT.EKALIA PURNAMASARI
(GE)
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2011 2596 4,100 PT.EKALIA PURNAMASARI
Chief Engineer - Tug boat 12.09.2022 - 21.11.2022 (2 months, 9 days)
Vessel Name Vessel flag ME Type Vessel owner
AL JABER 56 United Arab Emirates Cummins AL JABER GROUP
Build Year DWT ME Power, kW Agency
2008 454 3,200 AL JABER SHIPPING AGENCY &

MARINE WORKS LLC
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Chief Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name Vessel flag
BOURBON TONG KAM Singapore
Build Year DWT
2009 1733

Chief Engineer - Asphalt/Bitumen Tanker

Vessel Name Vessel flag

AL JABER X United Arab Emirates
Build Year DWT
2002 2645

Chief Engineer - AHTS

Vessel Name Vessel flag

INA K Marshall Islands
Build Year DWT
2010 1731
DOCUMENTS
# Document Country
1 Passport Indonesia
2 Seaman's Book Indonesia

COC & ENDORSEMENT

Type of the

e Position

1 Certificate of
Competency

Chief Engineer

Deddy Yulianto Syam, 49 03071975

Country

Indonesia

S, +6281347697699
. +6282111904595

15.05.2022 - 31.07.2022 (2 months, 16 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Cummins BOURBON OFFSHORE ASIA
ME Power, kW Agency

5,700 BOURBON OFFSHORE ASIA

03.11.2020 - 08.04.2022 (1 year, 5 months, 5 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Yanmar AL JABER SHIPPING AGENCY &
MARINE WORKS LLC

ME Power, kW Agency

2,354 AL JABER SHIPPING AGENCY &

MARINE WORKS LLC

31.01.2020 - 06.08.2020 (6 months, 6 days)

ME Type Vessel owner

Niigata RK OFFSHORE
SHIPMANAGEMENT PTE LTD

ME Power, kW Agency

3,700 PT.OCEANINDO PRIMA SARANA

ADDITIONAL COC & ENDORSEMENT

Type of the

document Position

1 Additional Certificate of
Competency

Chief Engineer

CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

Document Number Issue Date el
Date
C8126366 30.10.2021 30.10.2026
F 317914 22.01.2020 22.01.2025
Expiry
Number Issue Date Date
6200083021TA0222  24.08.2022 24.08.2027
Expiry
Country Number Issue Date Date
Malaysia 23139565Ell 27.04.2023 26.04.2024
Certificate Number Issue Date el
Date
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9 deddyyulianto305@gmail.com
S, +6281347697699
S, +6282111904595

1 Basic Safety Training 6200083021011122 11.05.2022
2 Advanced Fire Fighting 6200083021061120 21.01.2020
3 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats 6200083021041122 13.05.2022
4 Medical First Aid 6200083021071120 19.02.2020
5 Medical Care on Board 6200083021081122 12.05.2022
6 Ship Security Officer (SSO) 6200083021241122 23.05.2022
7 Engine Team and Resource Management 6200083021270220 23.01.2020
8 High Voltage 6200083021440223 15.06.2023
9 Dangerous Goods Awareness 6200083021290223 12.05.2023
10 BOSIET 380957072008200005 20.08.2020
11  Chief Engineer 6200083021710218 20.03.2018
12 Compressed Air Emergency Breathing System(CA-EBS) 7134585028042336813 28.04.2023
13 DP Log Book 47167 18.04.2016
14  DP Maintenance Certificate S395/14 01.08.2014
15  FOET including EBS 7134585028042336813 28.04.2023
16  H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide) 00589014291122263877 29.11.2022
17  ISM Code Familiarisation 403.09.04.0234.22 28.04.2022
18  Marlins Test 36F79FFD5D79CD25 12.10.2022
19  Seaman's book F 317914 22.01.2020
20  Travel passport C8126366 30.10.2021
21  Yellow Fever Vaccination 977190 10.08.2020
22 Drug and Alcohol Certificate 008/MCUIS/BSKM/IV/23 24.04.2023
EDUCATION
# Qualification / Degree Institution
1 MASTER MARINE ENGINEER JAKARTA MERCHANT MARINE INSTITUTE
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color
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11.05.2027
21.01.2025
13.05.2027
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
12.05.2028
19.08.2024
01.12.5000
27.04.2027
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
27.04.2027
28.11.2024
01.12.5000
01.12.5000
22.01.2025
30.10.2026
01.12.5000

24.04.2025

Graduation
Date

20.03.2018

Eye Color
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Deddy Yulianto Syam, 49 o:.07.1075 R, +6281347697699
L +6282111904595

Maritime

165 75 41 14 Gray Brown
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